
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1001655-1 Name: A Resolution authorizing Amendment No. 1 to the
existing professional services agreement with
Byrens Associates for additional as-needed
architectural design services in an amount not to
exceed  forty thousand dollars ($40,000), for a total
contract amoun

Status:Type: City Resolution In Council

File created: In control:5/14/2003 Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/10/2003 6/17/2003

Title: Subject: Byrens Associates
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendations: Adopt a Resolution authorizing Amendment No. 1 to the existing professional
services agreement with Byrens Associates for additional as-needed architectural design services in
an amount not to exceed  forty thousand dollars ($40,000), for a total contract amount not to exceed
one hundred forty thousand dollars ($140,000)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 77871 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedMeeting of the Oakland City
Council

6/17/2003 1 Pass

Approved the Recommendation of Staff,
and Forward

*Public Works Committee6/10/2003 1 Pass

Scheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee5/15/2003 1

City of Oakland Printed on 7/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

